
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202005220002
06070

05/22/2020
12:48:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARPER
KEITH A

Instr
#:20130307000
096030

202006220002
52130

06/22/2020
08:16:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE
CRISTINA
PINEDA

Other:SEE
INST

202006120002
39070

06/12/2020
08:50:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH BRUCE
K

40 54 Lot#:75 Blk:18
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

202006120002
39090

06/12/2020
08:53:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MONOSKY
JERRY BRYAN

10 45 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:45
Sub:JAMESW
OOD 1ST
SECTOR

202006230002
55510

06/23/2020
09:36:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHAW
KENNETH
SCOTT

Instr
#:20190703000
240540

202006230002
55540

06/23/2020
09:36:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE JOEL Instr
#:20110106000
004390

202006230002
55530

06/23/2020
09:36:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
JOHN DARVIN

Instr
#:20170427000
144130

202006230002
55520

06/23/2020
09:36:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY
JOHN
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20190111000
012070

202006230002
55550

06/23/2020
09:36:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARTON ROY
A

Instr
#:20121204000
462890

202006230002
55570

06/23/2020
09:36:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN
KENNETH D

Instr
#:20150303000
064720

202006230002
55560

06/23/2020
09:36:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
JOSEPH
ANDREW

Instr
#:20180927000
346320

202007060002
76970

07/06/2020
08:05:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HELMKE
ROSELLE
PINEDA

21 133 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION



202007060002
77680

07/06/2020
11:55:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MESSINA
STEVEN LEE

3 11 Lot#:33 Book:3
Pg:11
Sub:CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES

202007130002
87890

07/13/2020
08:50:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARR
WALTER

27 85 Lot#:930
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

202007130002
87900

07/13/2020
08:52:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTA
JOSEPH
LOUIS

49 17 Lot#:172
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A
FINAL PLAT

202007140002
90440

07/14/2020
09:09:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
SCOTT G

37 104 Lot#:12
Book:37
Pg:104
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE I

202007210003
04950

07/21/2020
02:29:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKS
BRIAN
WOODROW

7 139 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
THIRD
ADDITION

202007140002
93690

07/14/2020
03:27:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PYLE SUSAN
D

Instr
#:20150713000
235590

202007140002
93710

07/14/2020
03:27:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCKELVEY
PAUL DUNN

Instr
#:20170123000
027960

202007140002
93720

07/14/2020
03:27:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SINQUEFIELD
BRANDON
STEVEN

Instr
#:20111108000
336860

202007140002
93750

07/14/2020
03:27:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
PRENTICE
MICHELLE

Instr
#:20041201000
657380

202007140002
93730

07/14/2020
03:27:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SWANSON
KATRINA

Instr
#:20131105000
436980

202007140002
93760

07/14/2020
03:27:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CLEMENT
SARAH
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20180706000
241260

202007140002
93770

07/14/2020
03:27:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COLEY LESLIE
CAROL

Instr
#:20170329000
105550

202007150002
94770

07/15/2020
01:57:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUTCHISON
JERRY
WAYNE

0 0 Sec:11 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



202007230003
07590

07/23/2020
07:54:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY ANNA
MICHELLE

11 100 Lot#:15
Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE I

202007290003
16540

07/29/2020
11:27:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHELESS
JOHN
MICHAEL

50 31 Lot#:318
Book:50 Pg:31
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
IIA PHASE 2

202008070003
38290

08/07/2020
10:41:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMPTON
DONNA K

51 99 Lot#:2040
Book:51 Pg:99
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 1B

202008110003
43440

08/11/2020
11:22:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BREWER
STEVEN
CRAIG

202008120003
46520

08/12/2020
03:08:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAGRONE
CHARLES
GARNER

Other:SEE
INST


