Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202005220002 06070	05/22/2020 12:48:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER KEITH A					Instr #:20130307000 096030	
202006220002 52130	06/22/2020 08:16:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE CRISTINA PINEDA						Other:SEE INST
202006120002 39070	06/12/2020 08:50:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH BRUCE K			40	54		Lot#:75 Blk:18 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED
202006120002 39090	06/12/2020 08:53:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONOSKY JERRY BRYAN			10	45		CONDOMINIU M PLAT Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:45 Sub:JAMESW
202006230002 55510	06/23/2020 09:36:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW KENNETH SCOTT					Instr #:20190703000 240540	OOD 1ST SECTOR
202006230002 55540	06/23/2020 09:36:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE JOEL					Instr #:20110106000 004390	
202006230002 55530	06/23/2020 09:36:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS JOHN DARVIN					Instr #:20170427000 144130	
202006230002 55520	06/23/2020 09:36:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY JOHN MICHAEL					Instr #:20190111000 012070	
202006230002 55550	06/23/2020 09:36:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON ROY A					Instr #:20121204000 462890	
202006230002 55570	06/23/2020 09:36:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN KENNETH D					Instr #:20150303000 064720	
202006230002 55560	06/23/2020 09:36:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON JOSEPH ANDREW					Instr #:20180927000 346320	
202007060002 76970	07/06/2020 08:05:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HELMKE ROSELLE PINEDA			21	133		Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION

202007060002 77680	07/06/2020 11:55:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MESSINA STEVEN LEE		3	11		Lot#:33 Book:3 Pg:11 Sub:CAHABA RIVER ESTATES
202007130002 87890	07/13/2020 08:50:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARR WALTER		27	85		Lot#:930 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
202007130002 87900	07/13/2020 08:52:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTA JOSEPH LOUIS		49	17		Lot#:172 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A FINAL PLAT
202007140002 90440	07/14/2020 09:09:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD SCOTT G		37	104		Lot#:12 Book:37 Pg:104 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE I
202007210003 04950	07/21/2020 02:29:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKS BRIAN WOODROW		7	139		Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST THIRD ADDITION
202007140002 93690	07/14/2020 03:27:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PYLE SUSAN D				Instr #:20150713000 235590	
202007140002 93710	07/14/2020 03:27:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKELVEY PAUL DUNN				Instr #:20170123000 027960	
202007140002 93720	07/14/2020 03:27:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SINQUEFIELD BRANDON STEVEN				Instr #:20111108000 336860	
202007140002 93750	07/14/2020 03:27:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN PRENTICE MICHELLE				Instr #:20041201000 657380	
202007140002 93730	07/14/2020 03:27:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SWANSON KATRINA				Instr #:20131105000 436980	
202007140002 93760	07/14/2020 03:27:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMENT SARAH ELIZABETH				Instr #:20180706000 241260	
202007140002 93770	07/14/2020 03:27:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEY LESLIE CAROL				Instr #:20170329000 105550	
202007150002 94770	07/15/2020 01:57:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUTCHISON JERRY WAYNE		0	0		Sec:11 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

202007230003 07590	07/23/2020 07:54:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY ANNA MICHELLE		11	100	Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I
202007290003 16540	07/29/2020 11:27:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHELESS JOHN MICHAEL		50	31	Lot#:318 Book:50 Pg:31 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE IIA PHASE 2
202008070003 38290	08/07/2020 10:41:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMPTON DONNA K		51	99	Lot#:2040 Book:51 Pg:99 Sub:FLEMMIN G FARMS PHASE 1B
202008110003 43440	08/11/2020 11:22:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BREWER STEVEN CRAIG				
202008120003 46520	08/12/2020 03:08:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAGRONE CHARLES GARNER				Other:SEE INST